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Description

200101100000
09421

01/10/2001
11:29:07

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRUMPTON,
GARY C

200101170000
17081

01/17/2001
08:41:51

REGIONS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE UNIVERSITY
INVESTMENT
S

200102090000
46021

02/09/2001
08:15:35

REGIONS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REEVES,
DEBRA

200002110000
43561

200102020000
37361

02/02/2001
10:23:43

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

199604020001
05941

200102130000
50971

02/13/2001
11:41:26

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

YOUNG MENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOC OF
BHAM

199603060000
75171

200102220000
60881

02/22/2001
09:49:34

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTSON,
MARGIE A

200102230000
63452

02/23/2001
12:08:47

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

RAUGHLEY, E
E

199604020001
05961

200102230000
63451

02/23/2001
12:08:47

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAUGHLEY, E
E

199604020001
05961

200102230000
63462

02/23/2001
12:08:50

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

199604020001
05941

200102230000
63461

02/23/2001
12:08:50

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

199604020001
05941

200102270000
66191

02/27/2001
07:55:06

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOPES LLC

200103050000
76181

03/05/2001
03:01:42

REGIONS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
MARK D

200103050000
76191

03/05/2001
03:01:43

REGIONS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBINSON,
MARK D

200103150000
91861

03/15/2001
10:04:16

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
BARRY K

200103150000
91881

03/15/2001
10:04:18

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALDROP,
HAROLD W

200103150000
91891

03/15/2001
10:04:19

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
WILLIE
MORRIS

200103150000
91911

03/15/2001
10:04:21

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASSEY,
WILLIAM B

200103150000
91921

03/15/2001
10:04:22

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REID, JOSEPH
ANDREW

200103150000
91961

03/15/2001
10:04:27

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVEOAK,
WAYNE M

200103150000
91991

03/15/2001
10:04:30

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GALLUPS,
MARLIN T

200103150000
92041

03/15/2001
10:04:35

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLENN, JOHN
D

200104090001
33241

04/09/2001
12:43:44

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROSE,
MICHAEL W

200104090001
33831

04/09/2001
01:58:15

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARSON,
NORMAN O III

199612260004
22881



200104180001
49661

04/18/2001
11:57:08

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, JACKIE

200104180001
49721

04/18/2001
12:07:41

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRAHAM,
EMRIS H JR

199606040001
79991

200104120001
39211

04/12/2001
09:19:37

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOME
MEDICAL
MART INC

200104240001
59761

04/24/2001
11:43:48

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARGO, M M JR

200104250001
62151

04/25/2001
12:54:52

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BARRINGER,
DONALD H

200104260001
63741

04/26/2001
10:48:06

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRAHAM,
EMRIS H JR

199606040001
79991

200104260001
63731

04/26/2001
10:47:05

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COOK, TED JR 199306140001
72181


