Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/10/2001 11:29:07	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRUMPTON, GARY C						Description
	01/17/2001 08:41:51	REGIONS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UNIVERSITY INVESTMENT S						
200102090000 46021	02/09/2001 08:15:35	REGIONS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REEVES, DEBRA					200002110000 43561	
200102020000 37361	02/02/2001 10:23:43	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					199604020001 05941	
200102130000 50971	02/13/2001 11:41:26	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOC OF BHAM					199603060000 75171	
200102220000 60881	02/22/2001 09:49:34	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTSON, MARGIE A						
200102230000 53452	02/23/2001 12:08:47	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	RAUGHLEY, E E					199604020001 05961	
200102230000 63451	02/23/2001 12:08:47	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAUGHLEY, E E					199604020001 05961	
200102230000 3462	02/23/2001 12:08:50	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					199604020001 05941	
200102230000 33461	02/23/2001 12:08:50	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					199604020001 05941	
	02/27/2001 07:55:06	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOPES LLC						
	03/05/2001 03:01:42	REGIONS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, MARK D						
	03/05/2001 03:01:43	REGIONS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBINSON, MARK D						
200103150000 91861	03/15/2001 10:04:16	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, BARRY K						
200103150000 1881	03/15/2001 10:04:18	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALDROP, HAROLD W						
200103150000 1891	03/15/2001 10:04:19	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, WILLIE MORRIS						
200103150000 91911	03/15/2001 10:04:21	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASSEY, WILLIAM B						
200103150000 1921	03/15/2001 10:04:22	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REID, JOSEPH ANDREW						
00103150000 1961	03/15/2001 10:04:27	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIVEOAK, WAYNE M						
00103150000 1991	03/15/2001 10:04:30	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GALLUPS, MARLIN T						
00103150000 2041	03/15/2001 10:04:35	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLENN, JOHN D						
200104090001 3241	04/09/2001 12:43:44	REGIONS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSE, MICHAEL W						
	04/09/2001 01:58:15	REGIONS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSON, NORMAN O III					199612260004 22881	

200104180001 49661	04/18/2001 11:57:08	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JACKIE				
200104180001 49721	04/18/2001 12:07:41	REGIONS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAHAM, EMRIS H JR			199606040001 79991	
200104120001 39211	04/12/2001 09:19:37	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOME MEDICAL MART INC				
200104240001 59761	04/24/2001 11:43:48	REGIONS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARGO, M M JR				
200104250001 62151	04/25/2001 12:54:52	REGIONS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRINGER, DONALD H				
200104260001 63741	04/26/2001 10:48:06	REGIONS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAHAM, EMRIS H JR			199606040001 79991	
200104260001 63731	04/26/2001 10:47:05	REGIONS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, TED JR			199306140001 72181	